Annual Profit Category Revenue Statement

Company Name:

Fiscal Year:
Prepared By:
Date:

XYZ Corporation Ltd.

2023

Finance Department
March 25, 2024

Category Wise Revenue & Profit Summary

Category
Product A
Product B
Service X
Service Y

Total

Total Revenue
$1,200,000
$950,000
$450,000
$400,000

$3,000,000

Important Notes

Total Expenses
$800,000
$600,000
$220,000
$300,000

$1,920,000

Net Profit
$400,000
$350,000
$230,000
$100,000

$1,080,000

Profit Margin (%)
33.3
36.8
51.1
25.0

36.0

e This statement summarizes revenue, expenses, and profit by category for the specified fiscal year.

Profit margin is calculated as (Net Profit / Total Revenue) A— 100.

This document is intended for internal use and financial analysis.

Figures should be reviewed for accuracy and compliance with accounting standards.

Supporting documents and detailed breakdowns should be maintained for audit purposes.
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