

Annual Profit Category Revenue Statement

Company Name: XYZ Corporation Ltd.
Fiscal Year: 2023
Prepared By: Finance Department
Date: March 25, 2024

Category Wise Revenue & Profit Summary

Category	Total Revenue	Total Expenses	Net Profit	Profit Margin (%)
Product A	\$1,200,000	\$800,000	\$400,000	33.3
Product B	\$950,000	\$600,000	\$350,000	36.8
Service X	\$450,000	\$220,000	\$230,000	51.1
Service Y	\$400,000	\$300,000	\$100,000	25.0
Total	\$3,000,000	\$1,920,000	\$1,080,000	36.0

Important Notes

- This statement summarizes revenue, expenses, and profit by category for the specified fiscal year.
- Profit margin is calculated as $(\text{Net Profit} / \text{Total Revenue}) \times 100$.
- Figures should be reviewed for accuracy and compliance with accounting standards.
- Supporting documents and detailed breakdowns should be maintained for audit purposes.
- This document is intended for internal use and financial analysis.